

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO. 649 OF 2011

REENA FRANCIS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FREDERIC VINCENT

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 30/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sajith. P,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.
Mr.Harikumar V., Adv.
Mr. Jenis V. Francis, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 7th May, 2012.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master